FIRST CITY OF LIGHTS FOUNDATION NIGHT WE LIGHT PARADE PARTICIPATION INFORMATION RELEASE/HOLD HARMLESS AGREEMENT

| Name of Organization or Participant | ;; <u> </u> |
|--|--|
| Contact Person: | |
| Mailing Address: | |
| Phone (evening): | Date of Activity: November 29, 2024 |
| Activity or Event: _First City of Lig | hts Foundation Night We Light Parade |
| Brief Description of Entry: | |
| CAUTION: Candy must N | OT be thrown from the parade units. (We |
| require that you have participants walk beside your unit to hand | |
| any candy to parade viewers. |) |
| RELEASE/HOL | D HARMLESS AGREEMENT |
| City of Lights Foundation harmless, against the City of Bemidji, the First behalf of the City of Bemidji or the Idamages related to the alleged neglig Lights Foundation. This waiver does result of any willful, wanton, or interor First City of Lights Foundation. Numbers and the effect of this waiver of the control of the | y, I agree to hold the City of Bemidji and the First and I waive any right to make claims or lawsuits a City of Lights Foundation, or anyone working on First City of Lights Foundation for any injuries or gence of the City of Bemidji or the First City of a not apply to any injuries or damages that are the ntional misconduct on the part of the City of Bemidji My participation in this activity is voluntary and I on my legal rights. Id, a parent/guardian must sign this form. |
| Signatura: | Date: |
| Signature: | Datc |
| Name: | |